
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
766 
102 
52 
11 

109 
275 

4 
104 
88 
15 

633 
124 
249 
403 
116 
955 
898 
368 
53 

313 
282 
194 
730 
817 
491 
323 
552 
264 
772 
216 
946 
919 
34 
62 
30 

227 
747 
13 

654 
472 

Name 
Michael Sandner 
Richard Šikyna 
Dylan Walsh 
Rene Hofer 
Roland Edelbacher 
Hardi Roosiorg 
Marcel Stauffer 
Jeremy Sydow 
Dusan Drdaj 
Dovydas Karka 
Joshia Natzke 
Jakub Terešák 
Jett Lawrence 
Bastian Boegh Damm
Manuel Perkhofer 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Elias Stapel 
Filip Olsson 
Šimon Jošt 
Petr Polak 
Hampus Kahrle 
Bryan Engelen 
Timur Petrashin 
Raf Meuwissen 
Paul Haberland 
Martin Winter 
Jozef Posluch 
Jascha Berg 
Jarni Kooij 
Jan Horst 
Tom Oster 
Thomas Windisch 
Ruben Schmid 
Arnolds Snikers 
Jakob Scheulen 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Jonas Oerter 
Nolan Cordens 
Dante  Nijs 
Glen Meier 

FNM 
OeAMTC 
SMF 
MNZ 
OeAMTC 
OeAMTC 
EMF 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
ACCR 
LMSF 
FMB 
ACCR 
MA 
DMU 
OeAMTC 
PZM 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
SMF 
ACCR 
SVEMO 
FMB 
MFR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
FMB 
DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Rainbach 
SVK/ Liesek 
NZL/ köln 
AUT/ Alberndorf 
AUT/ Alland 
EST/ Balen 
AUT/Nußdorf 
GER/ Chemnitz 
CZE/Praha 
LTU/ Pasvalys 
NZL/ Hamilton 
CZE/ Chomutov 
AUS/ Lommel 
DEN/ 6710 
AUT/ Rietz 
POL/ Zebrzydowice 
GER/Kettenacker 
SWE/ Varberg 
SVK/ Popudinské Moidany
CZE/ Klatovy 
SWE/ 58564 
BEL/ Zonhoven 
RUS/ Krasnoyarsk 
NED/ St.Joost 
GER/ Erfurt 
GER/ Rehau 
SVK/ Velké Rovné 
GER/ Weyhe 
BEL/ Westerlo 
GER/ Eckendorf 
GER/ Hillscheid 
AUT/ Bad Fischau 
GER/ Schorndorf 
LAT/ Dobele 
GER/ Willich 
GER/ Rheinberg 
GER/Burbach 
BEL/ Zepperen 
BEL/  
DEN/ Trige 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husquvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KAWASAKI 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Thermotec Racing KTM / MEFO S
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 
Team DIGA-Procross 
KTM Junior Racing 
DIMOCO Europe Racing 
WZ-Racing 
KINI KTM JUNIORTEAM 
WZ-Racing 
Yamaha Cepelák Racing Team 
WZ-Racing 
KMP-Honda-Racing 

Team Suzuki Germany 

COFAIN Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt KTM 
Team DIGA-Procross 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Raths Motorsports 
YAMAHA Racing by neubert racin
Raths Motorsports 
Falcon Motorsports 
Becker Racing 

Team Kiedrowski Racing 
Becker-Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 
SCHRUF RACING TEAM 
Kosak Racing Team 
MX4 Dobele 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea
Becker-Racing 
Rath Motorsports 
Kosak Racing Team 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
11 
9 
7 

Total Tm 
29:55.259 
30:13.638 
30:15.887 
30:16.857 
30:17.844 
30:48.868 
30:52.298 
30:53.476 
30:58.023 
31:02.345 
31:09.850 
31:16.050 
31:18.586 
31:19.799 
31:20.545 
31:28.085 
31:30.760 
31:31.522 
31:32.125 
31:33.414 
31:38.187 
31:38.231 
31:41.708 
31:45.785 
31:46.395 
30:00.967 
30:15.764 
30:33.030 
30:37.596 
30:39.161 
30:46.872 
30:49.299 
31:22.577 
31:43.927 
31:53.577 
28:22.320 
31:07.061 
22:03.973 
18:45.414 
13:46.376 

Diff 

18.379 
20.628 
21.598 
22.585 
53.609 
57.039 
58.217 

1:02.764 
1:07.086 
1:14.591 
1:20.791 
1:23.327 
1:24.540 
1:25.286 
1:32.826 
1:35.501 
1:36.263 
1:36.866 
1:38.155 
1:42.928 
1:42.972 
1:46.449 
1:50.526 
1:51.136 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:51.375 
1:52.462 
1:51.966 
1:52.583 
1:52.700 
1:54.066 
1:52.631 
1:51.646 
1:54.410 
1:55.642 
1:55.525 
1:54.814 
1:54.247 
1:55.404 
1:54.669 
1:55.073 
1:55.615 
1:55.472 
1:54.726 
1:54.984 
1:52.730 
1:57.130 
1:55.883 
1:57.413 
1:55.538 
1:56.635 
1:57.569 
1:58.838 
1:57.123 
1:56.005 
1:59.273 
1:59.886 
1:59.764 
1:56.312 
2:00.376 
1:56.068 
2:02.508 
1:56.354 
1:59.287 
1:55.602 

In Lap 
12 
5 
6 

13 
11 
7 

16 
10 
5 
5 
6 
6 
8 

15 
6 
6 
3 

12 
9 
9 

15 
13 
6 
7 

12 
8 
7 
9 

13 
7 
6 

11 
6 
7 
9 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 
#11 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 

18.379 

Ø km/h 

53,100 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.375 

km/h 

53,495 

Best Lap by 

766 - Michael Sandner 

Printed: 24.06.2018 13:18:26 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

1.Race 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:45:27 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

24.06.2018 12:45 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


